No. C 195497

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jul 31, 2018

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

TREASURE VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE FOUNDATION
CATHY LYNN YASUDA
650 COLLEGE BLVD

CATHY YASUDA
205 S 6THAVE
CALDWELL ID 83607

ONTARIO OR 97914

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
TREASURER
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
VICE PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR
SECRETARY
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR

Name Street or PO Address City State
ARWYN LARSON 511 S WHITETAIL AVE FRUITLAND D
CHERYL CRUSON 272 S OREGON ST ONTARIO OR
JULIE VANMATRE P.O. BOX 37 ONTARIO OR
JIM THOMSSEN 2341 W WASHINGTON AVE NAMPA D
LARRY ROBB 354 SW 5THST ONTARIO OR
RITA LEWIS 106 WILD ROSE CIR FRUITLAND ID
RON KULM 1152 SW 6TH AVENUE ONTARIO OR
BOB KEMBLE P.O. BOX DRAWER 99 ONTARIO OR
DONNA JONES 281 SW 1ST STREET ONTARIO OR
JUDY CORDENIZ 23464 FEEZEOUT ROAD CALDWELL ID
BIL CARTER 1281 SW 3RD AVENUE ONTARIO OR
DEBBIE BLACKABY P.O. BOX 280 ONTARIO OR
GARY HALCOM 1325 ARATA WAY ONTARIO OR
EVELYN DAME 8533 WASHOE RD PAYETTE ID
PRUDI SHERMAN 3921 CLARK BLVD. ONTARIO OR
CLIFF LOONEY P.O. BOX 430 VALE OR
BARBARA OLSON 1930 SW 3RD AVENUE FRUITLAND ID
FRANK YRAGUEN 380 ADLER RD VALE OR
KAREN RILEY 2639 SW 3 1/2 AVE FRUITLAND ID
PETER LAWSON PO BOX 716 ONTARIO OR
RON HAIDLE PO BOX 520 ONTARIO OR
DAVE BEAN 572 UNITY LN WEISER ID
MATT FRYE 1850 N WHITLEY DR FRUITLAND ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83619
97914
97914
83686
97914
83619
97914
97914
97914
83607
97914
97914
97914
83661
97914
97918
83619
97918
83619
97914
97914
83672
83619

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

OR
C 195497

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Cathy Yasuda
Name (type or print): Cathy Yasuda

Date: 05/23/2018

Title: Executive Director

Processed 05/23/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




