No. C 195497		Due no later than Jul 31, 2018		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		CATHY YASU	CATHY YASUDA			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. TREASURE VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE FOUNDATION CATHY LYNN YASUDA 650 COLLEGE BLVD		CALDWELL ID	205 S 6TH AVE CALDWELL ID 83607			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		ONTARIO OR 97914			3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
		ess Addresses of Preside	nt, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	rer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	ARWYN LARSON CHERYL CRUSON JULIE VANMATRE		511 S WHITETAIL AVE 272 S OREGON ST P.O. BOX 37	FRUITLAND ONTARIO ONTARIO	ID OR OR	USA USA USA	83619 97914 97914	
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	JIM THOMSSEN LARRY ROBB		2341 W WASHINGTON AVE 354 SW 5TH ST	NAMPA ONTARIO	ID OR	USA USA	83686 97914	
TREASURER DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	RITA LEWIS RON KULM BOB KEMBLE		106 WILD ROSE CIR 1152 SW 6TH AVENUE P.O. BOX DRAWER 99	FRUITLAND ONTARIO ONTARIO	ID OR OR	USA USA USA	83619 97914 97914	
DIRECTOR VICE PRESIDENT	DONNA JONES JUDY CORDENIZ		281 SW 1ST STREET 23464 FEEZEOUT ROAD	ONTARIO CALDWELL	OR ID	USA USA	97914 83607	
DIRECTOR SECRETARY	BIL CARTER DEBBIE BLACKABY		1281 SW 3RD AVENUE P.O. BOX 280	ONTARIO ONTARIO	OR OR	USA USA	97914 97914	
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR PRESIDENT	GARY HALCOM EVELYN DAME PRUDI SHERMAN		1325 ARATA WAY 8533 WASHOE RD 3921 CLARK BLVD.	ONTARIO PAYETTE ONTARIO	OR ID OR	USA USA USA	97914 83661 97914	
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	CLIFF LOONEY BARBARA OLSON		P.O. BOX 430 1930 SW 3RD AVENUE	VALE FRUITLAND	OR ID	USA USA	97918 83619	
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	FRANK YRAGUEN KAREN RILEY PETER LAWSON		380 ADLER RD 2639 SW 3 1/2 AVE PO BOX 716	VALE FRUITLAND ONTARIO	OR ID OR	USA USA USA	97918 83619 97914	
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	RON HAIDLE DAVE BEAN MATT FRYE		PO BOX 520 572 UNITY LN 1850 N WHITLEY DR	ONTARIO WEISER FRUITLAND	OR ID ID	USA USA USA	97914 83672 83619	
5. Organized Under the La	aws of:	6. Annual Report must	he sianed *					
OR		Signature: Cathy Yasuda		Date: 0	Date: 05/23/2018			
C 195497		Name (type or print): Cathy Yasuda			Title: Executive Director			
Processed 05/23/2018 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.								